
CORSIE CLASS. COD. TESS. ATLETA S ANNO GARA SOCIETA' COMUNE

2 NB000005 CONSALVO MARIA MELISA F 1985 25 METRI OSTACOLI A.S.D. NUOTO DISABILI SULMONA SULMONA

3 EE000072 DOBNIK ANNA F 1997 25 METRI OSTACOLI SPORT LIFE ONLUS A.S.D. MONTEBELLUNA

4 NB000009 GIORGI SILVIA F 1993 25 METRI OSTACOLI A.S.D. NUOTO DISABILI SULMONA SULMONA

5 EE000136 TORRESIN MIRIAM F 1999 25 METRI OSTACOLI SPORT LIFE ONLUS A.S.D. MONTEBELLUNA

6 NB000013 TRINI RUBIA F 1971 25 METRI OSTACOLI A.S.D. NUOTO DISABILI SULMONA SULMONA

CORSIE CLASS. COD. TESS. ATLETA S ANNO GARA SOCIETA' COMUNE

1 NB000016 ARQUILLA ALESSANDRO M 1983 25 METRI OSTACOLI A.S.D. NUOTO DISABILI SULMONA SULMONA

2 QF000077 BASILE MICHELE M 1983 25 METRI OSTACOLI MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD A TARANTO

3 ME000357 BERTRAND CIRO M 1997 25 METRI OSTACOLI ASD T.M.A. GROUP ITALIA SAN GIORGIO A CREMAN

4 HC000043 CAPPELLA MICHELE M 1979 25 METRI OSTACOLI VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD A BUONCONVENTO

5 QF000034 CAROLI ALESSANDRO M 1986 25 METRI OSTACOLI G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

6 NC000019 CIARAMELLANO CARLO M 1979 25 METRI OSTACOLI ASS. POLISPORTIVA DIL. VITA E SPORT CHIETI

1 QF000045 CENDAMO COSTANTINO M 1973 25 METRI OSTACOLI G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

2 NB000010 DE BAPTISTIS DANILO M 1974 25 METRI OSTACOLI A.S.D. NUOTO DISABILI SULMONA SULMONA

3 EE000127 GALLINA SIMONE M 1989 25 METRI OSTACOLI SPORT LIFE ONLUS A.S.D. MONTEBELLUNA

4 ME000480 DURANTE PROSPERO M 2001 25 METRI OSTACOLI ASD T.M.A. GROUP ITALIA SAN GIORGIO A CREMAN

5 NB000019 GENTILE VALERIO M 1994 25 METRI OSTACOLI A.S.D. NUOTO DISABILI SULMONA SULMONA

6 QF000070 DI BELLO MAURIZIO M 1978 25 METRI OSTACOLI G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

1 HC000010 PALAZZETTI EDOARDO M 1990 25 METRI OSTACOLI VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD A BUONCONVENTO

2 QF000014 FRANCONE SALVATORE M 1969 25 METRI OSTACOLI G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

3 ME000387 LAULETTA MARIO M 1996 25 METRI OSTACOLI ASD T.M.A. GROUP ITALIA SAN GIORGIO A CREMAN

4 QF000017 LEONE MIRKO M 1993 25 METRI OSTACOLI G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

5 HC000051 LEPORE ROMEO M 1993 25 METRI OSTACOLI VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD A BUONCONVENTO

6 QF000046 SCHIEDI DAVIDE M 1963 25 METRI OSTACOLI G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

1 QF000007 MARSELLA GIOVANNI M 1988 25 METRI OSTACOLI G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

2 ME000361 MERCALDO LORENZO M 1996 25 METRI OSTACOLI ASD T.M.A. GROUP ITALIA SAN GIORGIO A CREMAN

3 HF000002 RONGONI FRANCESCO M 2002 25 METRI OSTACOLI VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD A BUONCONVENTO

4 QF000042 FILIPPELLI MASSIMILIANO M 1978 25 METRI OSTACOLI G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

5 NC000024 ROCCIOLETTI GIOVANNI M 1976 25 METRI OSTACOLI ASS. POLISPORTIVA DIL. VITA E SPORT CHIETI

6 QF000018 NUNZELLA ALESSANDRO M 1985 25 METRI OSTACOLI G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

7 ME000358 MAESTOSO FRANCESCO M 2000 25 METRI OSTACOLI ASD T.M.A. GROUP ITALIA SAN GIORGIO A CREMAN
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CORSIE CLASS. COD. TESS. ATLETA S ANNO GARA SOCIETA' COMUNE

4 NB000009 GIORGI SILVIA F 1993 25 METRI SACCHETTO A.S.D. NUOTO DISABILI SULMONA SULMONA

5 NB000013 TRINI RUBIA F 1971 25 METRI SACCHETTO A.S.D. NUOTO DISABILI SULMONA SULMONA

6 NB000005 CONSALVO MARIA MELISA F 1985 25 METRI SACCHETTO A.S.D. NUOTO DISABILI SULMONA SULMONA

CORSIE CLASS. COD. TESS. ATLETA S ANNO GARA SOCIETA' COMUNE

1 NB000016 ARQUILLA ALESSANDRO M 1983 25 METRI SACCHETTO A.S.D. NUOTO DISABILI SULMONA SULMONA

2 QF000077 BASILE MICHELE M 1983 25 METRI SACCHETTO MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD A TARANTO

3 ME000357 BERTRAND CIRO M 1997 25 METRI SACCHETTO ASD T.M.A. GROUP ITALIA SAN GIORGIO A CREMAN

4 EE000071 BISESTI LUCA M 1989 25 METRI SACCHETTO SPORT LIFE ONLUS A.S.D. MONTEBELLUNA

5 HC000043 CAPPELLA MICHELE M 1979 25 METRI SACCHETTO VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD A BUONCONVENTO

6 QF000034 CAROLI ALESSANDRO M 1986 25 METRI SACCHETTO G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

7 NB000010 DE BAPTISTIS DANILO M 1974 25 METRI SACCHETTO A.S.D. NUOTO DISABILI SULMONA SULMONA

1 NC000019 CIARAMELLANO CARLO M 1979 25 METRI SACCHETTO ASS. POLISPORTIVA DIL. VITA E SPORT CHIETI

2 EE000055 COLLA ANDREA M 1988 25 METRI SACCHETTO SPORT LIFE ONLUS A.S.D. MONTEBELLUNA

3 NB000022 CORSETTI LUCA M 1994 25 METRI SACCHETTO A.S.D. NUOTO DISABILI SULMONA SULMONA

4 QF000045 CENDAMO COSTANTINO M 1973 25 METRI SACCHETTO G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

5 NB000018 DEL SIGNORE MARCO M 1969 25 METRI SACCHETTO A.S.D. NUOTO DISABILI SULMONA SULMONA

6 ME000480 DURANTE PROSPERO M 2001 25 METRI SACCHETTO ASD T.M.A. GROUP ITALIA SAN GIORGIO A CREMAN

7 QF000070 DI BELLO MAURIZIO M 1978 25 METRI SACCHETTO G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

1 QF000042 FILIPPELLI MASSIMILIANO M 1978 25 METRI SACCHETTO G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

2 HC000051 LEPORE ROMEO M 1993 25 METRI SACCHETTO VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD A BUONCONVENTO

3 NB000019 GENTILE VALERIO M 1994 25 METRI SACCHETTO A.S.D. NUOTO DISABILI SULMONA SULMONA

4 ME000387 LAULETTA MARIO M 1996 25 METRI SACCHETTO ASD T.M.A. GROUP ITALIA SAN GIORGIO A CREMAN

5 QF000017 LEONE MIRKO M 1993 25 METRI SACCHETTO G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

6 HC000051 LEPORE ROMEO M 1993 25 METRI SACCHETTO VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD A BUONCONVENTO

7 ME000361 MERCALDO LORENZO M 1996 25 METRI SACCHETTO ASD T.M.A. GROUP ITALIA SAN GIORGIO A CREMAN

1 ME000358 MAESTOSO FRANCESCO M 2000 25 METRI SACCHETTO ASD T.M.A. GROUP ITALIA SAN GIORGIO A CREMAN

2 QF000007 MARSELLA GIOVANNI M 1988 25 METRI SACCHETTO G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

3 EE000050 MARSON FEDERICO M 1991 25 METRI SACCHETTO SPORT LIFE ONLUS A.S.D. MONTEBELLUNA

4 HF000002 RONGONI FRANCESCO M 2002 25 METRI SACCHETTO VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD A BUONCONVENTO

5 QF000018 NUNZELLA ALESSANDRO M 1985 25 METRI SACCHETTO G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

6 NC000024 ROCCIOLETTI GIOVANNI M 1976 25 METRI SACCHETTO ASS. POLISPORTIVA DIL. VITA E SPORT CHIETI

7 HC000010 PALAZZETTI EDOARDO M 1990 25 METRI SACCHETTO VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD A BUONCONVENTO

8 QF000014 FRANCONE SALVATORE M 1969 25 METRI SACCHETTO G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

TEMPO
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CORSIE CLASS. COD. TESS. ATLETA S ANNO GARA SOCIETA' COMUNE

1 QF000020 BASO MARINA F 1966 50 METRI OSTACOLI G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

2 HC000001 DEL PAPA SAMUELE M 1989 50 METRI OSTACOLI VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD A BUONCONVENTO

3 ME000467 SUARATO FABRIZIO M 1991 50 METRI OSTACOLI ASD T.M.A. GROUP ITALIA SAN GIORGIO A CREMAN

4 QF000023 LOCOROTONDO CARMEN F 1979 50 METRI OSTACOLI G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

5 NC000043 DELLA FAZIA TERENCE M 1992 50 METRI OSTACOLI ASS. POLISPORTIVA DIL. VITA E SPORT CHIETI

6 QF000002 GRECO FRANCESCO M 1979 50 METRI OSTACOLI G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

1 HC000040 MANARDI LORENZO M 1996 50 METRI OSTACOLI VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD A BUONCONVENTO

2 QF000043 TALAMO MARIO M 1973 50 METRI OSTACOLI G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

3 NC000066 MACCARONE LUCA M 1988 50 METRI OSTACOLI ASS. POLISPORTIVA DIL. VITA E SPORT CHIETI

4 HC000096 CANTARINI MATTEO M 1997 50 METRI OSTACOLI VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD A BUONCONVENTO

5 QF000026 FISCHETTI VALENTINA F 1983 50 METRI OSTACOLI G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

6 HC000023 VECCHIARELLI MIRCO M 1993 50 METRI OSTACOLI VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD A BUONCONVENTO

CORSIE CLASS. COD. TESS. ATLETA S ANNO GARA SOCIETA' COMUNE

1 QF000023 LOCOROTONDO CARMEN F 1979 50 METRI SACCHETTO G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

2 ME000467 SUARATO FABRIZIO M 1991 50 METRI SACCHETTO ASD T.M.A. GROUP ITALIA SAN GIORGIO A CREMAN

3 NC000066 MACCARONE LUCA M 1988 50 METRI SACCHETTO ASS. POLISPORTIVA DIL. VITA E SPORT CHIETI

4 HC000023 VECCHIARELLI MIRCO M 1993 50 METRI SACCHETTO VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD A BUONCONVENTO

5 QF000020 BASO MARINA F 1966 50 METRI SACCHETTO G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

6 HC000096 CANTARINI MATTEO M 1997 50 METRI SACCHETTO VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD A BUONCONVENTO

1 QF000026 FISCHETTI VALENTINA F 1983 50 METRI SACCHETTO G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

2 HC000040 MANARDI LORENZO M 1996 50 METRI SACCHETTO VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD A BUONCONVENTO

3 NC000043 DELLA FAZIA TERENCE M 1992 50 METRI SACCHETTO ASS. POLISPORTIVA DIL. VITA E SPORT CHIETI

4 QF000043 TALAMO MARIO M 1973 50 METRI SACCHETTO G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO

5 HC000001 DEL PAPA SAMUELE M 1989 50 METRI SACCHETTO VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD A BUONCONVENTO

6 QF000002 GRECO FRANCESCO M 1979 50 METRI SACCHETTO G.S. DELFINO ASD TARANTO TARANTO
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